DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

HARRY PEAT MUSIC LIMITED

HARRY'S SERVICES LTD

HARRY STILLINGS (ADVERTISING)
LIMITED

HARRY STILLINGS (ADVERTISING)
LIMITED

HARRY WINGATE LIMITED

HARRY WINGATE LIMITED

HARSCAR LIMITED

HARSCAR LIMITED

HARSHITHA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

HARTBEAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HART BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

HART CHARITY NOMINEES LIMITED

HART CHARITY TRUST COMPANY LIMITED

HARTCLIFFE MEADOWS (PENISTONE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HARTCLIFFE MEADOWS (PENISTONE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HARTCLIFFE MEADOWS (PENISTONE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HART CONSULTING & SUPPORT SERVICES
LTD

HART DIGITAL LIMITED

HARTE WOODWORKING LIMITED

HARTFORD HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HARTHALL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HARTHAM SERVICES LIMITED

HARTHILL CONSULTING LTD

HARTHILL CONTRACTING LIMITED

HARTHILL SERVICES (UK) LTD

HARTINGTON PHARMA LIMITED

HARTINGTON TRANSPORT LTD

HARTISMERE ESTATES LIMITED

HARTLAND UK LIMITED

HARTLAND RECRUITMENT & ADVERTISING
LIMITED

HARTLEIGH IRON LTD

HARTLEIGH RESTORATION LIMITED

HARTLEPOOL TRAINING & EMPLOYMENT
SERVICES LTD.

HARTLEY AND SOUL LIMITED

HARTLEY BOOTH LIMITED

HARTLEY COPSE RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

HARTLEY COURT (BRIDLINGTON) LIMITED

HARTLEY COURT GARDENS (CRANBROOK)
LIMITED

HARTLEY FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

HARTLEY FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

HARTLEY HOMES LIMITED

HARTLEY MARINE LTD

HARTLEY MARINE LTD

HARTLEY ROMANIUK LIMITED

HARTLEY ROW PARK (HARTLEY WINTNEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HARTLEYS ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED

06938231
05343949
00670451

00670451

08378006
08378006
10082721
10082721
07284608
07561229
07998483
01291137
01291138
09645690

09645690

09645690

06286202

06237969
01152895
04492661
08281950
09696513
04437525
09859627
07665160
06134802
08950400
04394615
04245790
03033033

05723414
05674334
07202081

08454602
04789136
02775567

00913656
01812605

10084230
10084230
08419559
10088576
10088576
06941083
09687245

09505027

23/03/2016
28/03/2016
23/03/2016

23/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
28/03/2016
29/03/2016
28/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016
24/03/2016
28/03/2016

23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
28/03/2016
27/03/2016

29/03/2016

HARTLEYS CARE LTD

HARTLEYS CARE LTD

HARTLEY SOCIAL WORK LIMITED
HARTLEY SYME CONSULTING LIMITED
HARTLEY WINTNEY RESEARCH LIMITED
HARTMAN LTD

HARTMAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
HARTMANN UND PARTNER LTD
HARTMEAD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HART MECHANICAL DESIGN LTD

HART MOTORING SERVICES LIMITED
HARTNETT GLASS LIMITED

HARTOG HUTTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HARTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

THE HARTON GROUP LIMITED

THE HARTON GROUP LIMITED

HART PLACEMENTS LTD

HART PLACEMENTS LTD

THE HART PRESS LIMITED

HARTREE PARTNERS SUPPLY (UK) LIMITED
HARTREE PARTNERS SUPPLY (UK) LIMITED

HARTRIDGE AGRICULTURE LIMITED
HARTRIDGE AGRICULTURE LIMITED
HARTROWS LIMITED

HARTSHAY TRANSPORT LTD
HARTSHEAD PROVINCIAL APARTMENTS
LIMITED

HARTSHEAD RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
HARTS LANE (BLOCK A) MANAGEMENT
CO. LIMITED

HARTS LANE (BLOCK G) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HARTS NATURAL SEAFOODS LIMITED
HARTS NATURAL SEAFOODS LIMITED
HARTSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HARTSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HARTSON HOTELS LIMITED

HARTS WEALTH MANAGEMENT LTD
HARTS (WIGAN) LTD.

HARTWELL CONSTRUCTION LTD
HARTWELL HAULAGE LTD

HARTWOOD ESTATES LIMITED

HARTZ EC LIMITED

HARUMIA LIMITED

HARUNA AND SONS LIMITED

HARUN M. LIMITED

HARUSPEX CONSULTING LIMITED
HARVAIR LIMITED

HARVARD AVIATION LIMITED
HARVARD CLUB OF THE UNITED KINGDOM
LIMITED

HARVARD GLOBAL UK

HARVEM LTD

HARVEST COURT RESIDENTS LIMITED
HARVEST COURT RESIDENTS LIMITED
HARVESTER SOFTWARE LIMITED

10087107
10087107
09455820
07472436
06526884
08930440
03946902
08012138
03046355
07428766
07395226
06520936
08253455
05482305
09460972
09460972
10087830
10087830
03008024
09283816
09283816
03518541
03518541
02254919
08950481
09459203

09459673
01878257

02052154

05749602
05749602
08413875
08413875
05014893
05724558
08586473
08759194
08950388
01291276
03014600
08088227
09462288
09506606
05076250
03949604
05478632
08927227

09147840
06142420
03712263
03712263
10089266
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29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
26/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016

24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016

29/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
29/03/2016



